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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4005756
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4116073
Date of Transaction: 10/30/2017

CUSTOMER:
LEE KANE , I N W W .1 6 W 6-, A

7035 W CAROL ANN WAY
PEORIA,AZ 85382-4520 US ~3 NOV 03 7017 I I

U
BY:- 80,va -

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

1 1.00 - n/a - 20.00
NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AMC446494/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /2 1.00 -n/a - 37.00
NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE
CASES: AMC446494/$37.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

3 1.00 - n/a - 155.00
NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE
CASES: AMC446494/$155.00

TOTAL: $212.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT: 212.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CASH RECEIVED: 10/30/2017

NAME: KANE, LEE
7035 W CAROL ANN WAY
PEORIA AZ 85382-4520 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 10/30/2017
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j57~7%3)2 United States Department of the Interior am,AR,AUDS¢ . - IN,EmO*

2, BUREAU OF LANI) MANAGEMENT
Arizona State ()ffice

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/a:d
OCT 0 3 2018

Iii Reply Refer To:
3800 (92()0) PB
AMC446494

CERTIFIED MAIL -RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 92148901 94038373 579471

NOTICE

LEON KANE and WAYNE LANGSTON : This Notice A ffects Those Claims
7035 W CAROL ANN WAY : Shown in the Block Below.
PEORIA, AZ 85382-452() :

AN10446494
GOLDEN NECTAR ~'r- ¥' e ,-·~6/ * Jk ~Ell & 4

/0/91/8 ff; f\» c2-ct«1 44144
Maintenance Fee Waiver Held for Rejection

This office received the Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification (waiver) for the above listed
mining claim(s). The waiver is not properly completed and does not meet the annual filing
requirements.

In accordance with 43 Code of Federal Regulations (('FR) 3835.10, the name, address, and
orizinal signatures ofall owners of the mining claim must be included on the waiver form.
Please correct the discrepancy as noted below:

The additional owner oftlie mining claim did not sign the waiver document. We require tlic
original signatures ofall owner's of the mining claim. Please obtain the missing signature of
Wayne Langston on the enclosed copy o f the waiver.

In order to correct the defect in the waiver, per 43 CFR 3835.93, you must provide this office
with the requested information within 60 days of your receipt ofthis notice. I f you are unable to
provide this information, you have the option of paying the annual maintenance fee of 5155 per
claim ($155 per 20 acres for placer claims larger than 20 acres). If we do not receive the
requested corrections or the maintenance fees within the 60 day time frame, the claim(s) will be
declared forfeited and closed.



I ,

If additional information is required, please contact Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360. Please
include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Sincerely,

Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals and Energy Division



.-

POSTAL SERVICE
UNITED STAi.

Date Produced: 10/15/2018

ConnectSuite Inc.

The following is the delivery information for Certified Mail™/RRE item number 9214 8901 9403 8373
5794 71. Our records indicate that this item was delivered on 10/09/2018 at 09:15 a.m. in PEORIA, AZ
85381. The scanned image of the recipient information is provided beloai...0.1
Signature of Recipient :

Mti
d '-  r„ "F -  5 44"A

4

Address of Recipient : -------- Ly

Thank you for selecting the Postal Service for your mailing needs. If you require additional assistance,
please contact your local post office or Posral Service representative.

Sincerely,
United States Postal Service

The customer reference number shown below is not validated or endorsed by the United States Postal
Service. It is solely for customer use.

Customer Reference Number: C1020255.5902844



UNITED STATES ~SS- E> 4462$24
r• Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF 7 I IE INTERIOR

(January 2017) BUREAU OF IAND MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVED
MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114

Expires: January 31,2020
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. -1 his small miner n·aij·er is filed for the assessnient year beginning on September 1. 2018 and ending 011 September 1, 2019
2. The undersigned and al] related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims . mill. or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

i)!America on September 1. 2018
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required b, im for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that b> filing this fonn.

the undersigned must file an aindavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM ) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that ifthe assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only)

anotice ofinlent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 3()th folloning tlie filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment ofthe maintenance fee. and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the B 1.Al by the December 3 Oth following the filing of this n aiver.
6. The undersigned understandand acknowledge that pursuant 2043 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001. the filing or recording of a false, fictitious. or fraudulent

document with the BIA[ may result iii a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years. or both.
7. ilie mining claims. mill or tunnel sites for nhich this waiver from payment ofthe maintenance fees is requested are

Cl,AIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERML NUMBER

\· GOLDEN A).ECTAK -~ A/916 44 621 9 9 *\JJ
2.
3.
4.

5.

6.

8. b....#411/ 411~i".F):3 j 1
9. ...'~ e
10

The ontier(s) (claimants) ofthe above mining claims and sites are:

bs Lf0 Fl /9 *1 ,7 e_ 4-14 LeE
10\vners Name - Please Print) (()H·ner"s Signature)

- 81 2.537.A1 03> S w 660-6, i Ann bVae/ re e r r h9 +COn·ner s Mailiny Address) (Cit> ) (Zip Code)(State)

(On·ner-s Name - Please Pritit) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner-s Mailing Address) (City) -0 *ate) 32 (Zip Code)

------li----~----1-___-I_____
0 7

5NC/>CON'tier's Nanie - Please Print) (Owner s 5Riaturel-

RECEIV- cn 3>
P -4

Ac (4 3 -3 46 , ,1 10. d S
(()wner-s Mailing Address) ~ (~Rle) ~5ipl~,de)

ENTERED-5EP- 0-6<24*----------w-------=n--------
1 3

3. = 0

(Chuier s N:~1110 - Pkase Prilit) (Owner.'s Signature)9 1,1

((hyner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 2)



(Owner's Name - Please Printl (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(()1\'ner-s Name - Please Print) ((h\ner s Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner-s Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (Cit> ) (State) (Zip Code')

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(()\\'ner s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

IS U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make ila crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any
false. fictitious or fi·audulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction,

INSTRUC ('IONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions of 43 U,S,C, § 1744 and 30 U,S,C, §28-28k and the regulations thercunder (43 Cl·'R Part 3830).
2. The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending o f the assessment year for which this waiver is sought,
3. The clainiant(s) must fill inthe date in paragraph 2 fortlie beginning o f theassessmeiit year fc)!- „hich this Mai,erissought.
4. All claim and site names and BIN serial numbers must be listed fur the mining claims. mill sites. and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.
5. All owners ofthe mining claims. mill sites: and tunnel sites and their addresses nillst be given.
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent in original form. I fan agent is designated. a notarized designation of

agent. signed by allofthe claimants with proper address given. must be submitted with this waiver.
7. This form must be filed no later than September ist for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State 0 ffice where the mining claims or sites are

recorded. or the naiver cannot be granted by the BI.M. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012. which begins on September 1.2011.
you must qualify fur and file for a waiver no later than September L 2011. in the proper BLM State Ollice.)

8. For all mining claims which 1·equire assessment work. vou must record an ailidavit oilabor on or be fore the December 30th immediately following the
filing ofthis naiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived. b ou must record a notice of intent to hold on or befbre tlie December 30111 immediately
following the filing of this waiver.

9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this nuiver and be waived frolii p.n nient of'the mainteiiance ice. A notice of-ilitent to hold for these sites is
required to he filed by the December 30th following the filing ofthis waiver.

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2, page 2)



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS

Run Date/Time: 10/1/2018 13:26 PM Page 1 Of 1(LIVE) Serial Register Page

01 10-21-1976;090STAT0090;43USC1744 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type384201: PLACER CLAIM 20.000 AMC446494
Claim Name:GOLDEN NECTAR
Commodity:
Case Disposition: ACTIVE Lead File Number
Required Maintenance Fee: 155.00 AMC446494

Name & Address .- ..i'J (A Interest Relationship

KANE LEON A 7035 W CAROL ANN WAY PEORIA AZ 85382-4520 CLAIMANT

LANGSTON WAYNE = ~22» 7035 W CAROL ANN WAY PEORIA AZ 85382-4520 CLAIMANT
5\5

Mer Twp Rng Sec jlt, Quadrant District County / State

14 0080N 0040W 006 SE HASSAYAMPA FIELD OFFICE YAVAPAI AZ

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

09/01/2017 403 LOCATION DATE
10/30/2017 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 4005756

08/15/2018 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2019

10/30/2017 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE FEE 2018:$155 4005756

08/15/2018 247 FUTURE ACTION SUSPENSE 2019 VWR CORRECTION

06/05/2018 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED
10/30/2017 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 2017-0056035,

10/30/2017 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC446494,

Line Nr Remarks

0001 2019 WVR MISSING SIG OF LANGSTON WAYNE,
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NO
DOCUMENTS

FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
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A« O 4 9699 9
UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

212,18CREDIT CARD PAYMENT NEL /-164pFor Mining Claim 44=k=*m~Fee

[3 THIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

TELEPHONE SUBMISSION - ACCURACY OF THE BELOW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER
NAME KANE
ADDRESS ~c./.-7 l. 5 1..1 ~ C & A /fo, /. - /4- Af xj LL/AY

zip dS_5(skl«CITY STATE
PHONE # 0 11,4 - 2 / 7 --7//.6

SEND RECEIPT TO Above address

~ Other (/nclude Name and Ma,/ing Address);

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME
446<94 (40(Ye ,\ Nec fG. r

DATE STAMP

# of Claim/Site 
r-- i-0155.00 Each 3=-

-7 -1=$ 2~. 06~ Total Charged _~t_  (INITIALS) 20 Fl

, RECEIPT # Li_3 9 Cl 11 9(f 

3> -1 <

22 -0 '10A&*L le Sc, 42771/(-''7 = r., --

6-,1

***'* FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY *****
DATE INITIALS VERIFIED



' Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4399598
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4518002
Date of Transaction: 03/18/2019

CUSTOMER:
LEON KANE
7035 W CAROL ANN WAY 82444 A4*1-- 3 . 7-4,1 1
PEORIA,AZ 85382-4520 US OvkY fw., f 09 401/ <4

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUDBNE AUTH NO. ONLY / ADDL FEE

1 1.00 - n/a - 5.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED FOR NOI (1)
CASES: AMC446494/$5.00

TOTAL: $5.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
N O 1 E : I tem s w i l l appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 5.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 03/18/2019

NAME: KANE, LEON
7035 W CAROL ANN WAY
PEORIA AZ 85382-4520 US

CARDNO:11XXXXXXXXXXXX1579 AUTI I CODE: 050330
NAME ON MICHELE KANECARD:

SIGNATURE: OVER THE PHONE

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing Systent an#* a paper·reprosentation ofa portion
of the official electronic record contained therein. L A#rs-4AC 3-79MAR 212019B.BU

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/egibin/cbsp/zorder 3/18/2019



I ./

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
(LIVE) Serial Register PageRun Date/Time: 3/21/2019 13:26 PM Page 1 Of 1

01 10-21-1976;090STATOO90;43USC 1744 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type384201: PLACER CLAIM 20.000 AMC446494
Claim Name:GOLDEN NECTAR
Commodity:
Case Disposition: ACTIVE Lead File Number
Required Maintenance Fee: 155.00 AMC446494

Name & Address Interest Relationship

KANE LEON A 7035 W CAROL ANN WAY PEORIA AZ 85382-4520 CLAIMANT
LANGSTON ARNOLD WAYNE 3030 W GAIL RD PHOENIX AZ 85029-4138 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District County / State

14 0080N 0040W 006 SE HASSAYAMPA FIELD OFFICE YAVAPAI AZ

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

09/01/2017 403 LOCATION DATE
10/30/2017 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 4005756

08/15/2018 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2019
10/30/2017 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE FEE 2018;$155 4005756
10/23/2018 481 NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD 2018 4288796

03/21/2019 379 REFUND AUTHORIZED $5;OVERPAYMENT NOI 4399598
03/18/2019 392 MONIES RECEIVED $5.00;1 4399598
10/09/2018 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED CORRECTED 2019 WVR
10/09/2018 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED ADDRESS - A. LANGSTON
10/09/2018 170 . ADDRESS CHANGE FILED LANGSTON ARNOLD WAYNE
10/03/2018 393 DECISION/NOTICE ISSUED WAIVER CORRECTION REQ
06/05/2018 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED
10/30/2017 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 2017-0056035;
10/30/2017 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC446494;

Line Nr Remarks

0001 2019 WVR MISSING SIG OF LANGSTON WAYNE,
0002 10/9/2018-ARNOLD WAYNE LANGSTON SIGNED THE 2019 WVR;



, 3/21/2219 1! 151*TMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mail - Refund Autho*~lor AMC446494 @ $5

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

Refund Authorized for AMC446494 @ $5
1 message

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> Thu, Mar 21, 2019 at 12:19 PM
To: Tina Coladonato <tcoladon@blm.gov>
Cc: Amy Thrower <adepestel@blm.gov>

Please process the following credit card payment made on
AMC446494. This is an over payment for their 2018 NOI. The
Receipt number is 4399598 received on 3/18/2019.

Thank you kindly,

PAl]1 .INF. BROWN
LAND LAW EXAMINER

I© Mar 21 2019- Refund Request AMC446494 pb.doc
44K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/O?ik=d50e8e88cd&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-8%3Ar8517823579560788059&simpl=msg-a°/03Ar-63963100. 1/1



TRANSFER / REVERSAL REQUEST
FI A¢Cts USE ONL¥

DATE COMPLETED

INITIALS

DATE MARCH 21, 2019
RECEIPT AMC #'S ACTION DATE

CUSTOMER CREDIT (Entered inAMOUNT (Relating to this (Transfer JUSTIFICATIONNAME / REMITTER CARD Number Date CBS byRequest) or Refund) Adi.)

MICHELE KANE YES 4399598 3/18/2019 $5 AMC446494 REFUND OVER PMT OF PEES FOR AN NOI 3/21/2019



8-K & -1 1 Vf i 1/

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLO MINING CLAIMS/SITES ~ 04

When Recorded Return Document lo' 0 0-.*-

76'~9- CO Co·,rot An, 4,c: , ILM rn cj »

fror 20 A2- *51Y k ' Ihic 25 53 NA
Slump X ' to-0 »m

CDC
0 Check here if this is a change ol address. 0 -0 77
Telephone: .-/ .. -n> Cris
E·mail Address: 1-n

1 (We) Intend to hold the claims<s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20 , and I (We) have filed or willtile a Notice of intent to Hold in ihe county where the claim (s) is located.
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent lo Hold instead of an assessmant work f,ling (checkone)O Maintenance lee was paid lo malnlain cia,m(s) during 1!112 assessment year,
0 Mill or tunnel sites,
0 Claim(s) was located during Ihe current assessment year.
O BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granling deferment, or pending pel,tion fordeferment including date petition was filed)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNo NUMBER DATA (lf available)

, 146414 66 'de ,i /Va-ota,. OMON,0040Ul 06(3

2

3

4

5

6

T

0

10

Ileu,ed lily 101 1

F NTE #'rk!£'~' i
65-6 431

NOV 0 1 2018
L)93JLN E= A d

BY'~ 6
--



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
page 2 -0 =

I =
0mIlt.M Z C :

1)11(C 1 3
Stamp -0

. RE-(51 VE--1

m >
0 90 

-71

Z -71

> U, 22;r-r i

1. State of Arl;5ns' County of /St/*Z P f i

2.1 (Name) 4 64PM Akani

3. Reside at (Address) 1015. W <L.*rot ~44 ctjay
Cily /~f, 4 Countv/*?r. State /ZZ zip 2%8%2 being duly sworn, depose and
say that I am a cilizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facls set forth in Ihis
notice, subject lo the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Owners name and address (If not shown in Items 1.3 above),

5. Dated: Signature:

No. of Claims: X$10
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office Check No: Init.
vwvv blin (lov/a~ Receipt No.: 4779461

For BLM Use Only

Mirm: )1('Fl 10
licviscd litly 20 14

Pagc 2 4,1' 1

This form is available Irom the Arizona Goological Survey and maybe reproduced



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time  9/27/2018 9:41 AM (LIVE) Serial Register Page Page 1 Of 1
01 10-21-1976;090STATO090;43USC1744 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type384201: PLACER CLAIM 20.000 AMC446494Claim Name:GOLDEN NECTAR
Commodity:
Case Disposition: ACTIVE Lead File NumberRequired Maintenance Fee: 155.00 4 e AMC446494
Name & Address .», Ad¥ r f kle»r,CLL* 5 +1(4(\, C-

Interest Relationship
KANE LEON A 7035 W CAROL ANN WAY PEORIA AZ 85382-4520 CLAIMANT

~€:soy,~ LANGSTON WAYNE - NUb#en.7035 WCAROLANN WAY PEORIA AZ 85382-4520 CLAIMANT
10 1» VJ ,/R-

5 1 6 4 Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District County / State

14 0080N 0040W 006 SE HASSAYAMPA FIELD OFFICE YAVAPAI AZ

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

09/01/2017 403 LOCATION DATE
10/30/2017 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 4005756

08/15/2018 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2019
10/30/2017 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE FEE 2018,$155 4005756

08/15/2018 247 FUTURE ACTION SUSPENSE 2019 WVR CORRECTION
06/05/2018 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED
10/30/2017 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 2017-0056035:
10/30/2017 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC446494,

Line Nr Remarks

0001 2019 MISSING SIG OF LANGSTON WAYNE

.6 592 itc\" .45 frer, r-·fex,· 40 a vJV w

LK Ne¢15, -1+ 5·(A 6 -1 * 4-Ae. wes (10@fe) - As A F -

4% W. \AnDS'*un lu.~3 7 S'5~-, AL-e- *NE-. - iA--sy:ff-

|9,641 64:d.1~- 9/ Off-fa,rJAU 316'JArt.'A~ 0 4Aot v-GEJ
-

2 _r

PHOENIX.

0 .->
CD N 50

rn
In

m
0

5 49

OFFICE>cn

14- 4 3-19 407



Receipt. Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4279407
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4395293
Date of Transaction: 10/09/2018

CUSTOMER:
R H L.,LEON KANE ~CEL(J I

7035 W CAROL ANN WAY NOV 0 1 2018
PEORIA,AZ 85382-4520 US .

A n

BY:43 
L :r

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / NOI 2018/1 -n/a - 10.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC446494/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 10/09/2018

NAME: KANE, LEON
7035 W CAROL ANN WAY
PEORIA AZ 85382-4520 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX7569 AUTn CODE: 739670

NAME ON LEON A KANECARD:
SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

$ ID -e~,r..a'A .r//"a,4/:33.f flib

https://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi.net/egibin/cbsp/zorder 10/9/2018



10/12/2018 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mail - N( IPT #4279407

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

NOI RECEIPT #4279407
1 message

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> Fri, Oct 12, 2018 at 12:01 PM
To: HURRIKANE75@gmail.com

M r Kane,
On October 1, 2018, there was an increase of $5 in the fees to process the following list of documents, the fee is now $15
perminingclaim:

Amendment
Notice of Intent to Hold (NOI)
Affidavit of Labor (POL)
The Transfer of Interest/Quit claim deed (QCD) is $ 15 per person, per mining claim .

Our office is in receipt (R#4279407) of a $10 payment for an NOI, for AMC446494, made on 10/9/18. You need to either
mail in the additional $5 payment or call the BLM (602-417-9200), to pay the additional $5 so that the NOI you submitted
can be processed.
When you call, do mention your receipt number and tell the public rep that you are paying the additional $5 forthe fee
increase on your NOI.

If you have any questions, please do call.

Thankyou kindly,

--

PAULINE BROWN
LAND LAW EXAMINER

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONIE NORTH CENTRAL AVE, STE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427

OFFICE: (602) 417-9360
FAX: (602) 417-9490
paulinebrown@blm.gov

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/O?ik=d50eBe88cd&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-a°/03Ar-3010400995347586952&simpl=msg-a%3Ar-7608520.  1/1



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4288796
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4404846
Date of Transaction: 10/23/2018

CUSTOMER: 56_c= 1_ 616,4 ·ths- Ice*t. c
LEON KANE
7035 W CAROL ANN WAY Ace{3 1
PEORIA,AZ 85382-4520 US NOV 012018 Ij

-

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 NOI 2018/1 - n/a - 5.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC446464/$5.00

TOTAL: $5.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 5.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 10/23/2018

NAME: KANE, LEON
7035 W CAROL ANN WAY
PEORIA AZ 85382-4520 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX7569 AUTH CODE: 265220
NAME ON LEON KANECARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS
ADDITIONAL NOI FEE FOR INCREASE PER OCT 1,2018

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen mode=RECEIPT 11/1/2018
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+ Form ~30-2 1)1:1'.\1<IAll:Nl CH'lili. INil.RIC)R sk (57 4%5~1.1.inual->'2017) 81 [14]:ACT 01' LAND MANAGEMENT FORM Al i 'ROVE 1)
MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION ()MBNO. 1{)()1-0114

Expires: .1.iliitat-y 31,2020
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. Ihis small minet „ai,Lci· ts fileil ti,t· theassessi,iei,t fe:11 begilimny miselitenibel- 1. 2018 and endilly (,Ii Seplembel· 1. 2019
2 I he undersigned imil ,ill related parties imned ten or 12\#er mining el;ilins . mill. Lir timnel sites |(,Catell imil maintained 4,11 1 ederal lands m the I hilted States

01 Alnerica on hepicitilier 1.2018_
3 I'lie undersigneil li,ne perfurtikil theassessmelit i\(,ik lequired bi lai, Ii,reach mimng cl,11111 listedliriono liling [hinutiver ,ind underst.ilici [hat b> filmly Illiv Ii,1-117.

the undersigned mitst file mi allid,t\It 01-assessincill work \\Itll th· Bureall i)fl.and Kialiagenient (BI.M) 11, the December .3(}th 1,)11{)\,ing tile fil[Ilg (11'tillk \\31\'el·
4. l'he undersiglicil litlderst.11)li thal il lile :ssessmelit ,vi,1-k (,liligath,11 h,as mit #cl entne iltle illider 3() l).S.C. 28 (11)rtliose claims m their first :assessnien[ bearcuili).

a nottee idhnlcnt to Ill)|il recitilly thIN CO~l|Itt(m mt[St be re:orded Ii) the December .300 |i)|limmy the filing (ifthi.,\Ill\ct
5 111: lit)i|el-.lgiled lilider.1,111,| th,it liliU md lililile| site. m,1% ~|w he 11:lell ()11 illis nillier illki lie \\,Ilied 11-„111 11,1\111elit i,[ the maintemince lee. md th.Il :I notice 4,1

mlent to hold for these site< IS relitill·ed Il) be filed \\Ith the 131.Al b> the December .11)111 fuliu\ung (liC liling (,1 this nairer.
6 i lic undersigliel| midel·st;itid mil ilikninviedic th, 1 purvi,1,11 li1 43 l J.S.C. 12 12 mic! 18 l l.S.C. 1001. the filing oi recotchng of a l'alse. fi ctitic,us. or 11-audule,il

document n ith the HI .A l ma, 1·Chil|1 m a line ol' lip lo $250.()(H). a prison term nol ti) C\Cced live wars. or 11(,th
7. I'lic inimng claims. mill 4,1· mnnel sites I „r \:hichilils \\a :jer fri)iii pa) ment i)1'the lii,lititenance Ites i.5 1-equested are

CLAIM OR KITE NAME -
 IJ
 BLM RECORDATK)N MI.RIAL NUMBER

6 0 LO le N Aj ECLTA K f)/91 C £/4 62, 9 2/ \,.9\2~

r
 

.1.-
 

'_U
 

1 J

6.
-1,1

7. 
.- 1/39 C Or'

9. 12ra <--
10.

The o,fi,cres) (clainumt:) ofthe kilime minins claims und sites are:

V l. e On /9 *1 , 1 c 14 LEE
COnner s Name - Please Print) (()Hlier"s Stunatilre)

10.3) S Le C.A, el Ann Li'aed fror k A z Ygly:'A
(Owner s Mailinu Address) (('ily) (*de) (Zip Colle )

((Mtier s Nainc - Please Print) (()„lier'% Signature)

(C)„ners Mitiliny Address) (City) -0 *itte) 2 (Zip ('i)de)
---I--

0 - >m E NioZ  m
1(hyner's Name - Please Print) (ch,ner s */iaturC~- 54 52

ALL41 - »gpc~ i.j~>«- . cn >=
(()uner~s Mailitig Address) ipcode)

Z ->=o
C ( )#1 ner s Name - Please Print ) CM* & r Kjd (()uner - s Signalure )f I n

//1/L·, a.,4 lo/31 ~ 8
(Ontier's Mailing Address) /f' Gen#< IM tu 1 9 I fE p,1 (('ity) (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued oti page 2) < A.%47 A.w +44 14/41 16

Llr- % L
rjwjfp6



/4

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please 11rint) (Owlier's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owners Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any
false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction,

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thcreunder (43 CFR Part 3830)
2. The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph I for the beginning and ending o f the assessment year for which this waiver is sought,
3. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
4. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims. mill sites. and tunnel sites forwhich the waiver is sought.
5. All owners ofthe mining claims. mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent, in original form. 1 fan agent is designated, a notarized designation of

agent. signed by all of the claimants with proper address given. must be submitted with this waiver.
7. This form must be filed no later than September ist for the upcoming assessment year iii the BLM State OiTice where the mining claims or sites are

recorded, or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM, (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012, which begins on September L 2011.
you must qualify for and file for a waiver no later than September 1,2011, in the proper BLM State Office.)

8. For all mining claims which require assessment work, you must record an ailidavit of  labor on or before the December 30th immediately following the
filing of  this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived. you must record a notice of intent to hold on or before the December 30th iininediately
following the filing of this waiver.

9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived froin payment ofthe maintenance Fee. A notice o f intent to hold for these sites is
required to be filed by the December 30th following the filing ofthis waiver.

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2, page 2)
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I I

NOTICES

The Pri,·acy Act and 43 CFR 2.223(d) require that you be furnished the folkming information M connection nitli the information
requested by this fortii.
AUTI IC)RI IY: 30 U.S.C. 281 :ind 43 CFR part 3835 permit collection ofthe infonnation requested by this form.
PRINCIPAL PURPOSE: The HI,Al will use the infonnation you provide to verify that the owile,(s) (claimants(s)) of:, iliining claim
Ilas liave complied n illi 30 1 J.S.('. 28 1~and 43 ('FR part 3835 and is/are entitled to perform assessnient work iii lieu of paying tlie maintenance
fee fur the mining claims listed on this form.
ROUTINE USES: 1-he Bl.M will only disclose this information in accordance with the provisions al 43 CFR 2,231(b) and (c).
EFFECT OF NOI PROVIDING INFORAIATION: Disclosure oftlie requested information is required by 30 U.S.C. 28! and
43 CFR part 3835 for those claimants qualified to request the small miner waiver allowed. Failure to submit all the requested information
or to complete this form will delay tlie BLM's processing of the form and ma> preclude the BLM's acceptance ofthe maintenance
fee \vaiver request, which may result in Ic),leittile ofthe mining claim or site b> the claimant

The Paperwork Reduction Act requires tiA to infor,11 you that:
The 111.Al collects this information to determine nhether or not you are qualified for „aiver ofmaintenance fees.
Submission of the requested information is necessary to obtain or retain a benefit.
You do not has e to respond to this or any other l'ederal agene>-sponsored infurmation collection unless it displa> s a Currently valid
(81[3 control number.

BURDEN 11()URS STATERIENT: Public repoiling burden for this form is estimated to average 20 minutes per response. including the
time for revieu ing instructions, gathering and maintaining data. and completing and reviewing the form. You may submit comments
regarding the buiden estimate or any other aspect ofthis form to: U.S. [)epartnient of the Interior. Bureait of Land Management
1 1004-0114). Bureau l,iformatioii Collectioii Clearance ()ificer (WC)-630), Mail Stop 401 LS. 1849 C St.. N.W., Washingtcm, D.('. 20240.

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

-

G
IS 

A
 

:45'

M A 7 STATE OFFICE
RECEIVED

(Form 3,8.31)-2. puge.1)



~L 51'AIES f» <E> 4 1 41.9-1
Yal m 3330-2 Dl.PAR 1 MENT 01 7 1·115 INTLRIQB.
(January 20)17 1 81 RFAU OF LANI) MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATIO OMB NO. 1004.0114
Expires: January 31,2020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1 Ilits small mmer i,ais·cris filed for Ilic assessmci,t icar beginning m, Scricniher 1.-2018_ alid cnding MI Sci,tembcr 1,2019
2 '1119 undersigned and all relaled parnes owned kn or fewer mining claims . mill or tunnel site« loiated md maintained on Federal lands In the United States

ofAineric,ion September L 2018
3 I'lic illidel signed have perfi>rmed the assessine:M work required In low fl)1' ca*11 mmins clatiil listed pnor to filing this \ims'cr and undeistand thial by fil ing thus ftint),

the umlersigned must file im a mdaut O |'asslssinetit n'ok n ith the 81 Ircm o f 1.and Mnlingement ( 131-M) M ilie Decemher 301 h follon mg the fil ing o f ilits 1, itiver
4 The tindersigcd unders(mid [Int iftlw ossessimmt nork obligation has 11(pt >cl wme due under JOUS L 28 (for those ctainis in their firsl assessment jear <314 )

n noticc ci fintent w hold reciting th 15 Londition imist be recorded by the Du.·cinlici 3 {)11) follo\cing the fil ing 01'this wai\·cr
5 &,lnd~niyned !,ndersland 111]r«? 21]d [1!ntlzl sites :11;~ ;115(1 he Itsed o,·, '.hi.~ n:in er iwid 1~t: HEA &m pa\ Illeli: rd'the murnance fee. ond th.inuttilice of

m [clit zo hold forthesc sites ts required in be filed ,%1111 the B[.M b> the December 30111 fi) 110 6\ ling Ihe filing ol'[1 11 5 n niver
6 The unders,gited understand and acknowledge th,it pursuanl to 43 1SC 1212 and 18 l' SC 1001 [lic filmgor recording of'a ihise, ficlitious. or f'raudulent

docume,11 uith the 1-11 Al maj result in a tilie of up to $250,Of)(), a prison icnil net to c,cced tive Ecars or bt,111
7 -Ilie mininy clal,115 mill or tunnet s,les for zili,cli this %,alier from pa>mint o filie nialmcnance fues 19 requested lire

C! AIM OR SI I L NAML BLM RECORDAIN)N SERIAL NUMB[:R

,· GOLGEN AJECT-/9 K ~ Amc z/4 621 96/ \IN\:~
0

3.
4.

5.
6.

7.
1 - AG 49 ..f »41/--.311

9. 

~/7-*: -di-
10.

The (nuier(.s) (clannants ) ofthe ob(ne in,1172. clat Ins aid S 11CS a re

% g L nrl A K* A-U- Lee -~Sn, Ot< lC.. c-_
(Ownefs Name - Please Prnit) (Owner-s Signaturv j

1 03> 5 Le E-ave / Ann Ltial·, f refic/ 8 2 2513*k
(On·ner s Mailing Address) (C,1,) Stale) (/ip (pode)

-

fh F./3 °\ 5] 74(43 21,.i *J e.. j..-* ~.4<trf/J ,J
(Onner s Wame - Please PRin) U

 Pkeeji <
 Anner s EMMA)

30 36 (_«43 *1((jys Mailinu~dcrt) - (CRZ ) -0 ~ate) - (7Ip C{,de)\/4L_ 2 790251
------00--s--3------------51>19\&- R = &30

(Owner-s Name - Please Pr!1111

9„ cn ~~
(Ch#ncr': Mall,ne Address) ip Code)

ER fi - -7
6

(On,ter's Nanith go# I)V) 6 - 130 NOZ ' (Owner's Signature) .C, 1 ''

(Oniter's Ma,1141,didi@5 21~1 S Z \,  K ' Ac 2-*7 2£Melk'w (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued on pagc 21 03AI3338 ENTERED INTO COMPUTER2-c i q *wr- C L/(2. 1? 9 ~ ' 0/ 9 1 18ef ly'
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 4/29/2019

1 lilli~ Ill li~ll Illi IUM lill lilli I~I lili
Box Number= AZ15005

I I li I I~ ill lill I ~i li I I~ Il~I li Ill Ill Illi
Claim Begin-End: AMC446494-AMC446494

5 Miscellaneous

Illl'llilll'llilillillilll'll Ill'll AZ1 5005-34 AMC450400-AMC453366



NO
DOCUMENTS

FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 4/29/2019

I Ilill~ Ill lilll'Illi IHI li~l lilli l~l lili
Box Number= AZ15005

I J li I I~ Ill linli lli li I I~ lill li Ill I~I Illi
Claim Begin-End: AMC446494-AMC446494

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

1111'llilll'llilll Illilll'll'llilll AZ15005-34 AMC450400-AMC453366



WINING CLAIM STATUS RE88RT
Data Entered : i I /3 1 {1 L/bi MTP Checked By: l/j

GEO Checked By:

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC 114(Flfil-/ thru AMC

NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

LODE Processing Fee @ $20 = 5 ~8~)

PLACER Location Fee @ $ 37 = $ 37
ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155 = $

MILLSITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $

TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL 5

TOTAL ACREAGE : Per Claim Other Fees $
(Placer OnhA

Other Fees $

NUMBER OF LOCATORS: TOTAL $ Dj {A
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA : over-the-Counter [>4. Mail [ 1 TIMELY FILED: Yes p<L No [ 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION : T ytc R i/ld SEC 47
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM~] FORESTSERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No [ ]
WILDE~NESS AREA [ 1

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] OTHER[ ]

SRHA [ ] Wos proper Notice filed if located on SHIRA Land? Yes [ ] No [ ]

AMC44b4q4

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A [ ]

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ 1 PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]

OTHER[ 1

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

******************** FINALADJUDICATION ********************

DATE 6,14.L,AR INITIALS ~~:*-i



2017-0056035 NML
10/30/2017 09:08:25 AM Page: 1 of 2
Leslie M. Hoffman
OFFICIAL RECORDS OF YAVAPAI COUNTY $10.00
LEE KANE

lilli#'~BIT.|441*'6'Wi|,Qr#'lf'ifd:Fv,¢lwi# 1~68~) 1 111

fReto,A +6*

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
-0 525 Cot

=3 9#.-o Amendment BLM Serial # --4-.
CD .....-

NOTICE iS HEREBY GIVEN that the Golden Nectar BLM 52 5 i~=o
CO rTI!

placer mining claim has been located by Date -52 L. J --« * +

Stamp ># 0 Z>lEI? 1
.z# Lee Kane whose current mailing address is: 22 zl :-r,rfiCics:

(37035 W. Carol Ann Way, Peoria, AZ 85382 Biz d
L.=- r.. -

 7.-'/
The general course of this claim is North to South
and it is situated in Yavapai County, Arizona. This claim is 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width.
20 ACreS Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location
notice is posted at the NW corner of the claim approximately 1320 feet in a South direction from
the North end line and 660 feet in a East direction from the WeSt end line. This claim is marked by
four monuments, one at each corner of the claim. The location monument on which this notice is posted
is situated within Section §, Township 8N , Range 4W , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This
claim encompasses portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the
following quarter section(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) E % of the SE y of the SE % of
Sec. 6, TSN, R4W,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. The locality of this claim with
reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information (if any)
concerning its locality are as follows: The SE corner of the claim is located at the SE
Corner of Sec 6, TSN, R4W.

The above information is shown on the attached map. DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 1St day

AMC446494

of September, 2017.

Locators:

Printed Name Lee Kane AKA LEQA Signature(s)

Printed Name ~~dt tr' AJ 4 -ZiJ Signature(s) ~.24+74 4 1--
*9 WE LANGSTON / W



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer *

1 mile ' Millsite ( )

Sec. 6
A

14~4. ,-¥.I
1

1 m
ile 23-~

C) 3>./ CD Ng--4

PHOENIX, ARIZG

w CREB
0 52 r-n

A=lmr
-- -r7

. fSIEE t...1. Crpi

,OZEI

r77cr»

Scale: 1" = 2000 feet N

1. The above map depicts the Golden NeCtar mining claim, which is located in section(s) 6,
Township SN, Range 4W, Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, Yavapai County, Arizona.

Total claim acreage is 20 Acres.

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: Capped PVC, Standing >5'
tail.

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey
monument are as depicted on the map. The SE corner of the claim is located at the SE
Corner of Sec 6, TBN, R4W.

AMC44b4q4

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the
public survey, provide a legal description of the claim: The E y of the SE % of the SE 1% of Sec.
6, TBN, R4W of the Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, Yavapai County,
Arizona.



RUN TIME: 11:18 AM RUN DATE: 10/30/2017
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 008ON 004OW 006, 14 008ON 004OW 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 0

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 11:18 AM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 10/30/2017
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND

Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 036618
Total Case Acres: 3.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 008ON 004OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
380913 AUTHORIZED 006 LOTS 10,11; Y



TOWNSHIP 8 NORTH RANGE 4 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
MARICOPA/YAVAPAI COUNTY STATUS OF PUBUC DOMAIN

-J LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

4 /ME~-3 24.05 | 2 25.74 | 1 27-44~ 4 2&18 ~ 3 /7.86 | 2 2753 ~ 1 2721 4 27.68 | 3 2864 ~~~,~.02 f .2.90 2 42.84 -~ 1 4324 2 40.66 1
#==f 1>,I·,439·89 8 3929 5 40/7 6 4[27 ... 8 4011 3

2 1- T 4 3 INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS
RESUR.Y ORIC NAL SURVEY
.ACT NO T R|SEC SUBOIVLSION

i, f 5 ,-1. 7
A.7, 2~346 24.85/ / 33867

Nt: - 11 ~~~~~ 11>04100
8 'a" 7 40.45 6 3534 5 36 ,4 RN j

SO 3/27/1943
// Hassey'Mpa Pro,,1

7, ff=fn• 43,4 _8-.1~~*1 LE'i '0 " 12
32.07 , i 113999 1 FOR ORDERS AFFECTiNG DISPOSAL OR USE OFAZA 30545 . 5/264 |IN D/C UNIENTIFIED LANDS YdTHDRAll FOR CLASSIFIATION,

, 1 -7 mERALS. WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBUC PURPOSES.
37.38 1 1 ! REFER TO INDEX OF MISCEUANEOUS DOCUMENTS.

li L---7 ' - DIST NO 2
4 3620'3 1 '-*-4-'-~ 4 35-3913 3584 12 35.77'1 35162 8 4 3197 3 34.3 2 34.65 ~34 99 1,

35.10 33.49 28.74 MDS 282 NE
_1 1 1 ~ 20 w5 38·06 1

SO 3/27/1943
 284 SW

4 ~0 Abssor,"" p,I | 285 SE
-.-4-.L.-18 16 15 14 13

1 O 1/3/1958 Opens to ME. Subj to Slips
Sec M : Lots 1-7, 51/2NE!/4, 5E1/41,1,6/4,

1
0195 Opens to ME. Subjto Sups

/MS 158/A/ 24.40 - 1 1 4 557
\ 41367 / D/C AU * 1 1  SE 7 : Lots 5-16

1 Red Stips137.88
A 7810. A 7811, A 7812. A 7813. A 7815. A 7816%,277 A 7877 A 7804. A 7874. & 7874. mo 122809.5#- F L - AMC 281217. NC 281218, AMC 281214

D/C Att * Red Slips
-- |9 20 21 22 23- . 21 AIC 283488. AUC 127014. AMC 127021-

AMC 127029, AMC 127045-AMC 127054. Ikil
4 39.17' 1-I-1

IL-577 1 !l139.25

ZI-"
2 39341

30 29 28 27 MS 4264 26 25
3 39.44 | 20.661 139.98

2 351

~ 39.53 ' 5 36.57~~6 26.97 134.37

3 & 577 1--13 39.63 ~ 5 \' J~"" MS 2368 ~29.38 % 71845,0 
1 39.90 ~2
1 579 al G-02,9 53* No M
D/C

1 39.74+E .Wi l"e ) ri 36,30 -15 39.957

...... 32 33 31 35i 35%
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